Istruzioni montaggio

VOMMQ_QO' Dorian







YouM~nd

SIS
20 min X1
x2
1 x1pc 2x1pc 3 x 2pcs
4 x 1pc 5x 1pc
6 x 4pcs 7 x1pc
Ax4 Bx12 Cx10 Dx1
mm S S—— <
M6 x 12 M6 x 30 25x8x2.0 4MM



YouM~nd




YouM~~d

Ax4
(umm

M6 x 12

Bx4

@])l))))))))l))))lli))]))

M6 x 30

Cx4

—

25x8x2.0

Ex1

4MM

Bx8

Oy

M6 x 30

Cx6

—

25x8x3.0




YouM~nd




